Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shelagh Golder - (417551) - Swadlincote SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.36
1:14.40
1:15.51

1:15.51

115.73

116.72

116.81

:117.09

:117.60

118.13

118.21

118.45

:118.46

:24.81

:29.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.72
1:17.09
1:15.73
1:14.36
1:15.51
1:15.51
1:16.81

1:14.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
401
384
384
380
366
364
360
353
346
345
342
342
271

WA Pts

366
360
380
402
384
384
364
401

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

01/03/14
04/03/12
02/03/13
21/04/13
13/11/16
11/11/18
19/01/13
1211117
17/04/11
28/11/10
03/10/10
19/03/11
17/04/11
27/02/10
07/03/09

Date

11/11/18
1211117
13/11/16
01/03/14
21/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
04/03/12

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Derbyshire County Championships

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
City of Derby Open Meet

Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

City of Derby Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Braunstone
Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Derby
Nottingham
Leicester
Eckington
Derby
Derby

Eckington

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote

Swadlincote

Swadlincote

Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote

Swadlincote

Club Swam Under

Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote
Swadlincote

Swadlincote

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:18.46 342 F 17/04/11 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Swadlincote 2
1:17.60 353 H 17/04/11 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Swadlincote 2
1:18.45 342 H 19/03/11 Derbyshire County Championships Eckington Swadlincote 2
1:18.13 346 28/11/10 Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet Nottingham Swadlincote 3
1:18.21 345 03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Swadlincote 2
1:24.81 271 H 27/02/10 Derbyshire County Champs Derby Swadlincote 2
1:29.51 230 H 07/03/09 Derbyshire County Champs Eckington Swadlincote 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



