Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shelagh Golder - (417551) - Swadlincote SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.36	402	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
1:14.40	401	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
1:15.51	384	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
1:15.51	384	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Swadlincote	2
1:15.73	380	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:16.72	366	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:16.81	364	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Swadlincote	3
1:17.09	360	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:17.60	353	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	2
1:18.13	346		28/11/10	Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet	Nottingham	Swadlincote	3
1:18.21	345		03/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Swadlincote	2
1:18.45	342	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Swadlincote	2
1:18.46	342	F	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	2
1:24.81	271	Н	27/02/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Swadlincote	2
1:29.51	230	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Swadlincote	2

Swims in Date Order

Т	ïme	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1	:16.72	366	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1	:17.09	360	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1	:15.73	380	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1	:14.36	402	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
1	:15.51	384	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Swadlincote	2
1	:15.51	384	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Swadlincote	2
1	:16.81	364	Н	19/01/13	Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	Swadlincote	3
	:14.40 ight 202	401 4	Н	04/03/12	Derbyshire County Championships	Matlock	Swadlincote Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.46	342	F	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	2
1:17.60	353	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Swadlincote	2
1:18.45	342	Н	19/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Eckington	Swadlincote	2
1:18.13	346		28/11/10	Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet	Nottingham	Swadlincote	3
1:18.21	345		03/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Swadlincote	2
1:24.81	271	Н	27/02/10	Derbyshire County Champs	Derby	Swadlincote	2
1:29.51	230	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Swadlincote	2